E&L 26 (2016) author
affiliation and addresses

Professor Dr. Manfred Bietak

Osterreichische Akademie der
Wissenschaften, OREA
Hollandstrale 11-13

A-1020 Wien

Austria
manfred.bietak@univie.ac.at

Dr. Aiman Ashmawi Ali

Director general of excavation department,
SCA

Ministry of State for Antiquities (Supreme
Council of Antiquities/SCA)

Cairo, Egypt.
aimanashmawy@yahoo.com>;

Mag. Vera Michel

Osterreichisches Archéologisches Institut
Franz Klein Gasse 1

1190 Wien

Austria

mailbox@oeai.at

Dr. Nicky Nielsen

The University of Manchester
Oxford Rd Manchester M139PL
United Kingdom
nicky.nielsen@manchester.ac.uk

Dr. Valentina Gasperini

University of Liverpool

Liverpool L69 3BX

United Kingdom
Valentina.Gasperini@liverpool.ac.uk

Dr. Mandy Mamedow

Humboldt-Universitéat zu Berlin
Kultur-, Sozial- und
Bildungswissenschaftliche Fakultat
Unter den Linden 6

10099 Berlin

Germany

Dr. Mustafa Nour el-Din

Ministry of State for Antiquities (Supreme
Council of Antiquities/SCA)
Cairo, Egypt.

Dr. Lucia Hulkova

Osterreichische Akademie der
Wissenschaften, OREA
Hollandstralle 11-13

A-1020 Wien

Austria
lucia.hulkova@oeaw.ac.at

Dr. Alena Seféakova

Slovak National Museum

Department of Anthropology
Sladkovicovo, Slovak Republic, Slovakia
c/o SNM-Prirodovedné muizeum
Vajanského nabrezie 2

810 06 Bratislava

prirmuz@snm.sk

Dr. Jozef Hudec

Aigyptos Foundation (Nadacia Aigyptos)
Saféarikova 63

95197 Zitavany,

Slovenska republika
Jozef.Hudec@savba.sk



mailto:aimanashmawy@yahoo.com
mailto:mailbox@oeai.at
http://www.manchester.ac.uk/discover/maps/interactive-map/
http://www.manchester.ac.uk/discover/maps/interactive-map/
mailto:nicky.nielsen@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Valentina.Gasperini@liverpool.ac.uk
https://www.researchgate.net/institution/Slovak_National_Museum
https://www.researchgate.net/institution/Slovak_National_Museum/department/Department_of_Anthropology
mailto:prirmuz@snm.sk

Dr. Anna Wodzinska

Insitute of Archaeology

University of Warsaw

ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 26/28
00-927 Warszawa

Poland

Dr. Anna Grezak

Insitute of Archaeology

University of Warsaw

ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 26/28
00-927 Warszawa

Poland

Dr. Claire Malleson

Ancient Egypt Research Associates (AERA)
claire@malleson.co.uk

Dr. Bettina Bader

Osterreichische Akademie der
Wissenschaften, OREA
Hollandstralle 11-13

A-1020 Wien

Austria
bettina.bader@oeaw.ac.at

Dr. Myriam Seco-Alvarez

Director oft he Thutmosis Ill Temple Project
http://thutmosisiiitempleproject.org/
m_secol8@hotmail.com

Professor Israel Finkelstein

Institute of Archaeology
Tel Aviv University

Tel Aviv 69978

Israel
fink2@post.tau.ac.il

Professor James K. Hoffmeier

Trinity International University

2065 Half Day Road

Village of Bannockburn, Deerfield, IL 60015
USA

jhoffmei@tiu.edu

Thomas W. Davis

Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary
2001 W. Seminary Drive

Fort Worth, Texas 76115

USA

tdavis@swbts.edu

Rexine Hummel

Royal Ontario Museum
100 Queen’s Park
Toronto, ON M5S 2C6
Kanada

Dr. Lubica Hudakova

Universitat Wien, Institut fir Agyptologie
Franz Klein Gasse 1

1190 Wien

Austria

lubica.hudakova@univie.ac.at

Dr. Christian Knoblauch

Osterreichische Akademie der
Wissenschaften, OREA
Hollandstralle 11-13

A-1020 Wien

Austria
christian.knoblauch@oeaw.ac.at

Dr. Karin Kopetzky

Osterreichische Akademie der
Wissenschaften, OREA
Hollandstralle 11-13

A-1020 Wien



http://thutmosisiiitempleproject.org/
mailto:tdavis@swbts.edu

Austria
karin.kopetzky@oeaw.ac.at

Dr. Eva Lange

Universitat Wirzburg
Sanderring 2

97070 Wirzburg

Germany
eva.lange@uni-wuerzburg.de

Dr. Tobias Ullmann

Universitat Wirzburg

Sanderring 2

97070 Wirzburg

Germany
tobias.ullmann@uni-wuerzburg.de

Prof. Dr. Roland Baumhauer

Universitat Wirzburg
Sanderring 2

97070 Wirzburg

Germany
baumhauer@uni-wuerzburg.de



mailto:tobias.ullmann@uni-wuerzburg.de
mailto:baumhauer@uni-wuerzburg.de

